prismashield™ elite
Designed to meet the demanding environments
of a metro or rail infrastructure application,
Prismashield™ Elite is a robust, stylish and
multi functional luminaire. Prismashield™ Elite
can withstand severe physical attack, exposure
to weather and vibration.
The luminaire is available with a frosted glass

please visit
Infill bodies, panels
and end plates
compatible with CMS
mounting or stand alone
luminaire mounting
luminaire
accessories
 PSE.CMS.SM.C1 Prismashield Elite 3000m length of surface mount cable management system. White (RAL9016)
 PSE.CMS.SM.C9 Prismashield Elite 3000m length of surface mount cable management system. Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.CMS.SM.EP.C1 Prismashield Elite surface cable management end plate. White (RAL9016)
 PSE.CMS.SM.EP.C9 Prismashield Elite surface cable management end plate. Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.CRC  Cable retention clips to be used in conjunction with Cable Management System (pack of 9)
 PSE.JMA  Infill/Cable Management System variable 0-90˚ mitre joint mounting aid (1 required per joint)
 PSE.1000.INFILL.C1 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
 PSE.1000.INFILL.C9 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.2000.INFILL.C1 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
 PSE.2000.INFILL.C9 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.3000.INFILL.C1 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
 PSE.3000.INFILL.C9 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.1000.INFILL.CM.C1    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
 PSE.1000.INFILL.CM.C9    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.2000.INFILL.CM.C1    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
 PSE.2000.INFILL.CM.C9    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.3000.INFILL.CM.C1    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
 PSE.3000.INFILL.CM.C9    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
 PSE.INFILL.EP.C1 End plate for Prismashield Elite infill. White (RAL9016) Not required for Cornice version
 PSE.INFILL.EP.C9 End plate for Prismashield Elite infill. Silver (RAL9006) Not required for Cornice version
 PSE.CM.EP.C1 Prismashield Elite cornice end plate. White (RAL9016)
 PSE.CM.EP.C9 Prismashield Elite cornice end plate. Silver (RAL9006)